Change Order

Date:
Project:

Owner:

1720/2020
2017 Sewer Rehabilitation

Cily of Crossville
City Hall

392 N Main 5t
Crosaville, TN 38555

GChange Order No.: 2
Project No.:  3671-11

Contractor: Portiand Utililies Consfruction Co., LLC
P.O. Box 510
Portland, TN 37148-0510

The Conlractor [s hereby directed to petform fhe Work described in the Contract For Construtction as amended by the Change Order:

Revised Quantities

No. Bescription Unit Price Unit Qy.
1 See Attached Worksheet Showing all quantities - - -

Additional Quantities

Mo. Description Unit Price  Unit Qty.

Total Price
$18,901.30

Total Price

OQriginal Gontract Amaount.
Net Change by Previous Change Orders
Contract Amount Prior to This Change Crder
Revised Quantities for this Change Order

Amount of This Change Order
New Contract Amount

The Contract Completion Date: Ready for final payment January 21, 2020.

$593,168.00
33,840,00
627,108.00

18,901.30
$646,009.30

This Change Order is intended to, and the Contractor agrees that it does, fairly and adequately compensate the Contractor for exira direct costs
{labor, materials, efc.) as well as all expenses and damages which may resuft from any delays, suspenslons, stretch-oufs, scheduling, inefficiencies,
and aceelerations in the Work associated with this Change Ordar, and the Contractor releases the Owner and the Engineer from any claims for such
expenses and damages, including but not limited to changes in sequence of work; delays; disruption; rescheduling: extended overhead; acceleration;
wage; material; or other escalations; and all other impact costs.

This Change Order is intended fo, and the Contractor agrees that it does, provide tha Contractor a reasonable and adequate period of fime in which
to complete the Waork in accordance with the Gentract For Construction, as amended by this Change Order, and tha Gontractor releases the Owner and
the Engineer from any claims for additlonal time to perform the Work.

Gt Tma Lty

z%?a/;?dé?a

ENGINEER

MDATE CONTRACTOR

OWNER

DATE

DATE




fog

0L¥85Ts- |82 6L2 i8¢ 00°866°L$ 00°€6% £ 08 SUrTpwe| g
000% 0 0 Lt LE 00-0ZY' TS 00°099% vd LE sury pum [eag dae(q 1997 § 01  ~ UOHBIIqEYSY SjouUeN| 2T
0008 0 0 1 L 00°099% 000993 v I [69§ AQUUIF)-UOTRIIIqRYSY JJOUweN| 17
00°099%- b= ! L 3 00°082°cS 000993 via g suresy S[OUUEWI SUNSIXs oSIEY| oz
00°0% 0 0 e ] 00°097°6Ss  [00°066% va ¥ 10A0D PUE STIRE| gy
ARl S P [4 z ¥ 00°00¥°T$ 00°009% va ¥ 19A07) PUB SWBLT S[OYMEA] Funstxo aoe[dey| g
00°005% b - [+ e 00°002°1$ 00°00£8 va ¥ 13400 PUR SUREL] J[OYUEI SUNSTXE 1983¥} 41
600828~ b= I 0 L 00°05%% 00°052% v i Uonoddsu SJOYUBIN AQUS-UON! o
00708 0 ] 1 i 00°00L$ 00°00L% v 1 SJOYURIN SUISIXH JOAODU[Y/RIEO0T] ¢
00'06Z've- (&~ € (4 B 00°000°LS 00°00F°1$ va g Ajquisssy OO 20TAIRS Jomag QiaRID oRId] 41
00'00E%s |2 z JA et 00°052°7€§  [00°0SICS v S1 () €1
000ss'es z z- LE BB 00°€TI°298 (00°SLLIS va s szl a1
00903108 |982 85z~ £9¢ Goe 00060718 100°9%8 a1 [ Bunry odid 13 01| 11
00'0ZL%- 8l- gl 0827 1862°2 000086685 |00°0%S a1 S6v°C Sumrredid JiD L8| o1
00'sElL'6s-  {Shl- stl 0 GpL Q0SE1°6% 00°£9% a1 [341 (poumdyg A[snofasig apozvhmnﬁsm 2d1d .8 6
00°9.8% zZl zL- /174 081 00'0L8°EIS  [00°€L$ a1 061 (poundys A[snopelg) Junsing 241 L3 01,9 ¢
00°0Zi'c3 25 za- $3£°T 2082 00°0Z18€1$  [00°09% 31 70T (paundiyg A[snorasid 10N) Busmg 20 .8 01 .9 L
00'cos'ss- e~ g 1 B 00'002°€1S  {00°00E°ES v ¥ «8 10,9 JO g18ua] uf 122 g 0} dn JJ1) Smen yoped eruemy] 9
00708973~ b b 1 z 00°00£°6% 00°059°7% Vi WIWSSES
z uy (soviday 03 17 01 03 d1) 8UFT ,T1 20 .01 3O Hedey Jiog g
0002814~ |oE- 4T 0 0z 00°0Z9°1$ 00'18% 1 _ ABMpBOL
4 up sredsy Juio je juswmece)day oWy 8 10 O [EIOUPPY| ¥
00'0% o 0 b4 I 00°009°T1S  JOOTO06TS frrapeoy
v v ug (0r(doy 03 47 01 03 d)) 2w .8 40 W9 Jo MRS IO o
000018 b - 51 it 00°009°81%  {00°COT‘E$ JUAWEEED
via 0 uf (soerday] 0} 4701 03 df)) aury .8 10 ,9 O Iredey JuIod .
00°68Y3% 16 16 L89 009 007000°¢3 00°5$ a1 009 sury 2amag  BUmEs[) AABSHE
1 BELIHV FALIBPI( RIM SRONIEn) pajsnipy
Sj2g 0 100 s A0 BH "ON T3]
S1S00 ZOD 00| senyuenDd]  seqyuend) sSRuUEND 20U 1210 AW W[ ) uondiossg
Buuewiey]  pejesyl pesiAsy
63L6T "GN 8steaT]

2EILE NL ‘PURRIOd]
jeeng e L11

“0D "ISUOD SeRIN(] PURIHOd

SINHWAAQHINT WHISAS JIMIAS 8107




0£°600°9¥95 LSO @ESIATY TVIOL
0 THE'TSE S19pI() IZuBy) (B0,
0 106°81S SIIIEN() WPUE[EY - T 0D
0000163 40°001°6$ 81 T ped3upnjouy JUAWSss o JI( 298]da 0 I 081 JO o0 uedo PPy
00°0T6°LS 00°0663 Vi 8 JeA0DR WSDIEIB M M SISACT FIA SUHSIS sd8Tday - 6] Wa1
00°088°L$- 00°0F$ 41 L6T- Somury odtd dI) 48 - 07 Wy
00°008%ZS 00°001°¢S V3 8 Jux] g U0 SIedsY J0I0d - g WAy
suamsnlpy Anoend - 1 03
S1SpI0) sBueyD)| *ON WAz
11SOD QASIATY ‘TVIOL
0£' 08’8l 0 0 I L 00°001°6% 81 i 10D
00°891°€658 67-1 SIWA.EI 419 TYL1OL
0003 0 0 1 i 00000557 [00°000°528 | ST i VONEZHIQON| 67
0000T'es- |0 oF 01 lfos 0000078 00°08$ 1 0 Juoiace[day JTRMIPIS AU g7
00'080°1$-  |0g- 0z 0g llos 0008928 [00°€SS &1 0s TERW0EIdey BUND P G J0UD| 47
00B0VZIS-  |¥E- 6 9 lfoor 00°00Z°¢1S  [00°ZELS a1 001 WAWIIP[ENY ABMIALKT SRIU)| g7
oc'o$ 0 0 001 lfoot 00°001°68 0015 a1 001 Jmswsog[dey sogpmg opESedsy| o7
0Coos'TYS  |seE gze- [ad 001 00'00ZT°¢1$  [00°TEIS I1 001 maweceydey soggpmg yBqdsy| 47
T JEEINTY AFnpa(] YL sapnuend) pagsnlpy
31eQ 0 LOD UM &0 g "ON TR
SO0 200  TOD| Senjuenp| sejpuend | SSRMUEND | ooug im0l | SoHJ W) | mWuUn uopdunse(
Butnewsy!  popesy] pasiasy
68262 “ON 250
8E1LE NL ‘Puspiiog
SLINAWIAAOYLIAY WHLSAS YAMIS 816¢
wong esEWa( L1
"0 "ISUOD) SanUI) pugpliog




